CIN/BCIN
NEW-2.7
Investor First
Name
Investor Middle
Name
Investor Last
Name
Father/Husband
First Name
Father/Husband
Middle Name
Father/Husband Last
Name
Address Country State District Pin Code Folio Number
DP Id-Client Id-
Account Number
Number of shares
Nominal value of
shares
Actual Date of
transfer to IEPF (DD-
MON-YYYY)
PAN
Date of Birth(DD-
MON-YYYY)
Aadhar Number Nominee Name
Joint Holder
Name
Remarks
Is the Investment
(amount/shares)
under any litigation
Is the shares
transfer from
unpaid suspense
account
S VARADARAJAN K SESHADRI NEW NO 16 OLD NO 10 FLT NO 3 NALANDA,APTS 21ST AVENUE ASHOK NGR P O BOX, ASHOK NGR, CHENNAI  INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600083 IN30018310966893 150 150 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
FERNANDES CLERA EDWARD FERNANDES EDWARD RAGHUKUL APPTS. BL NO - 37, FLAT NO - 444, NARANPURA, SOLA ROAD, AHMEDABAD. 380063INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD CITY 380063 IN30034311066250 100 100 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
DHIREN KUMAR PRAVEEN CHANDER MODI A-1/202 B KESHAV PURAM  DELHI 110035INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110035 IN30046810065823 1 1 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
NEELA MEHTA HARSHADRAI MEHTA 3,GITANJALI,53 NEHRU ROAD VILE PARLE (EAST) MUMBAI  400057INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400057 IN30090710256616 100 100 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
MANISH KHORASIA BABULAL DEVCHAND KHORASIA 128/25 . HAZRA ROAD,  KOLKATA. 700026INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700026 IN30097411245992 126 126 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
PENUBOLU CHARULATHA P CHANDRASEKARA REDDY A 209 KOMARLA BRIGADE CHIKKALASANDRA RESIDENCY UTTARAHALLI ROAD BANGALORE 560061INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560061 IN30102220295918 100 100 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
SANJEEV MALIK SHRI SRI RAM MALIK B 27 SAINIK NAGAR NAZAFGARH ROAD PO UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI 110059INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110059 IN30165310152020 1856 1856 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
PRAMOD CHOWDHRY SRINIVAS CHOWDHRY SRIJEE KRUPA BUILDING 58, NAVI CHAWL , 1 ST FLOOR,  BHIWANDI 421302INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 421302 IN30216410156725 15 15 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
KOTHEKAR PRADIP SUDHAKAR HIRAMAN KOTHEKAR SITARAM KRUPA  FLAT NO  203 H  NO 320  DIVAGAON KOLIWADA  AIROLI NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400708INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400708 IN30226913622272 3 3 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
LAXMAN KONDIBA SALUNKHE K R SALUNKHE RAMCHANDRA NGR,2 SHIVNERI CHAWL 8, R N 2, THANE WEST THANE 400602INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400602 1201090004971982 12 12 07-NOV-2025 NO NO
JYOTI AGRAWAL BAL KISHAN AGRAWAL W/O RADHARAMAN AGRAWAL 132 BANK COLONY ANNPURNA ROAD  INDORE 452009INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452009 1203320011519481 200 200 07-NOV-2025 NO NO
PRATIMA MULLICK RAMLAL MULLICK 10 RAM KANAI, ADHIKARI LANE, 48 MUCHIPARA, KOLKATA 700012INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700012 1203500000284486 500 500 07-NOV-2025 NO NO
CHANDRA MOHAN REDDY PUTTURU RAGHUNATH REDDY PUTTURU H NO 6-3-50/3/3 PREM NAGAR KHAIRATABAD HYDERABAD 500004INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500004 1203520000074554 6 6 07-NOV-2025 NO NO
ABHILASHA SINHA MURARI KUMAR SINHA 5F, BAISHNABGHATA ROAD, WARD NO. 100, JADAVPUR, KOLKATA 700047INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700047 1204470003306220 100 100 07-NOV-2025 NO NO
INAMDAR SHANTANU SHYAMRAO SHYAM PRALHAD RAO INAMDAR FLAT NO B-502; THE ADDRESS C/O SURVEY NO 164; SERVICE ROAD; NEAR BHUJBAL CHOWK WAKAD W OPPOSITE SAI ARCADE MAHARASHTRA INDIA PUNE 411057INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411057 1204720002487636 10 10 07-NOV-2025 NO NO
NISHANTH N NICOLAS TC 34 1519 AIRPORT KOCHUTHOPE VALLAKKADAVU PO  THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695008INDIA
KERALA
THIRUVANANTHAPURA
M 695008 1204720004801615 4 4 07-NOV-2025
NO NO
JOE JOSEPH P PULLOKARAN AIPPU PULLOKARAN HOUSE POOTHARAKKAL P O  THRISSUR 680561INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680561 1204760000110381 12 12 07-NOV-2025 NO NO
MANUBHAI SANKALCHAND PATEL SANKALCHAND PATEL 683/1 SECTOR 7 B GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR   GANDHINAGAR 382007INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR 382007 1204780000110381 30 30 07-NOV-2025 NO NO
S JAYARAM SIDDALINGAPPA NO 164 1 ST MAIN ROAD SHANKARNAGAR NANDINI LAYOUT POST BANGALORE 560096INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560096 1204940000159534 1 1 07-NOV-2025 NO NO
ADITYA KICHLU SHRI BRIJ MOHAN KICHLU H. NO.-172-C. EAST KAMLA NAGAR, NARELA SHANKARI, BHOPAL 462021INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462021 1205950000023002 150 150 07-NOV-2025 NO NO
PRAMOD AGARWAL RAM GOPAL AGARWAL STEEL SONS KUMAR PARA FA ROAD GUWAHATI  781001INDIA
ASSAM
KAMRUP
METROPOLITAN 781001 A001469 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025
NO NO
KAMLA AGARWAL M K AGARWAL E-21/43-44 SECTOR 3 ROHINI DELHI  110085INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085 A005364 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
BHASKARBHAI SOMABHAI AMIN SOMABHAI AMIN NEAR POST OFFICE AT & PO VIRSAD TA BORSAD DIST ANAND GUJARAT  388580INDIA GUJARAT ANAND 388580 A005499 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
MAHASUKH AMRATLAL AMRATLAL NIHALCHAND 8 SAKAN TWINS OPP SATELLITE CENTRE VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD  380015INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD CITY 380015 A005740 270 270 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
MATHURA PRASAD AGARWAL SHYAM SUNDER AGRAWAL EXPRESS VIEW, 11/7 SWASTIK PARK CHEMBUR BOMBAY  400071INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400071 A02780 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
MAHESH KUMAR AGARWAL LAXMINARAYAN MEENA KUNJ 2-11 GAYAK WADI PLOT RAJKOT  360001INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 A03271 270 270 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
ANJALI BANERJEE LATE RARAPADA BANERJEE 32A CHAKRA BERIA ROAD SOUTH CALCUTTA   700025INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700025 B001437 270 270 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
FARIDA JUZAR BHARMAL BHARMAL 3 JANKALIYAN SOCIETY ZUZAR MENSION RAJKOT  360001INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 B002043 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
LAXMI BHUTRA SHRIGOPAL BHUTRA C/O R R KASAT AROHI FLATS KESHAV PARK SOCIETY PARLE POINT SURAT  395007INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395007 B002507 1270 1270 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
AMITA BISWAS PRADIP BISWAS INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK REGIONAL OFFICE KOLKATA - II 119 PARK STREET KOLKATA 700016INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700016 B004881 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
CHHANDA BASU RANJIT KUMAR BASU 43, KAJIPARA ROAD P.O. PARNASREE PALLY CALCUTTA  700060INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700060 B005796 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
SUTAPA BANERJEE S S BANERJEE 131/42,N.S.C.BOSE ROAD, P.O.REGENT CALCUTTA   700040INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700040 B03662 270 270 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
RAKESH KUMAR BAZAZ P K BAZAZ MANALI 2(A),FLAT NO 54 EVERSHINE NAGAR MALAD (W) MUMBAI 400064INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 B04657 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
SHANTANU DEY ASIT KUMAR DEY 55/3 NURSERY ROAD BAIDYABATI DIST HOOGHLY  (W.B)  712222INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY 712222 D005591 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
VISHNUPRASAD C DESAI C CHUNILAL MOUN, OPP.NAVRANGPURA TELEPHONE EXC OPP.MADHUSUDAN HOUSE AHMEDABAD  380006INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD CITY 380006 D04173 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
SANGITABEN AJITKUMAR GANDHI AJIT KUMAR GANDHI 1166 MAHAVIR SHERI PO DAHOD (PMS) GUJARAT  389151INDIA GUJARAT DAHOD 389151 G005029 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
SHIBAJI GHOSH S K GHOSH 19 SARDAR SANKAR ROAD, CALCUTTA   700029INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700029 G03781 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
NIDHI JAIN KAMLESH KUMAR S K OSWAL HOSIERY PURANA BAZAR LUDHIANA  141008INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141008 J001180 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
SANJAY JAIN VIJAY KUMAR JAIN S/O DR VIJAY KUMAR JAIN RAJAKHERA DIST DHOLPUR RAJ RAJAKHERA  328025INDIA RAJASTHAN DHOLPUR 328025 J001337 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
VIDYA DEVI JAIN LATE SH BIMAL DAS JAIN 292/A GALI NO 4 SCHOOL MARG RAM NAGAR GANDHI NAGAR DELHI  110031INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110031 J002358 2000 2000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
KRISHNA PRASAD JAISWAL SANGAM LAL JAISWAL 309/367 RANI MANDI ALLAHABAD   211003INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211003 J002578 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
ASMITHA VILAS JOSHI VILAS JOSHI C/O D S HEGDE GUNDIGADDE PO HULGOL SIRSI KARNATAKA  581402INDIA KARNATAKA UTTARA KANNADA 581402 J004633 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
NIDHI KHANDELWAL A KHANDELWAL 5 HARISH MUKHERJEE ROAD CALCUTTA   700025INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700025 K03566 20 20 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
HEMANT KHUBCHANDANI L M KHUBCHANDANI 745, SECTOR 28 NOIDA   201303 INDIA
UTTAR PRADESH
GAUTAM BUDDHA
NAGAR 201303 K03692 1270 1270 04-NOV-2025
NO NO
AMAR B KHANDRE BHIMANNA C/O AMAR THEATRE P.O. BHALKI, DIST. BIDAR, KARNATAKA  585328INDIA KARNATAKA BIDAR 585328 K04731 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
SADHAN MODAK SADHAN C/O SUBODH KUMAR MODAK PO VILL SOMRA BAZAR DIST HOOGHLY  712123INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY 712123 M002932 2000 2000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
P MAHADEVAIAH PUTTAPPA 392 II MAIN GOKULAM III STAGE MYSORE 2  0INDIA KARNATAKA MYSURU 570002 M005688 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
HARI RANJAN MUHURY LATE JOGESH CH MUHURY P-37 VIDYA SAGAR PALLY PO - BARISHA (SILPARA) CALCUTTA  700008INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700008 M005873 2000 2000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
RAMESH G MEHTA GHISULAL 27/528 PRADHIKARAN PUNE   411044INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411044 M006384 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
NOORA MEHRA VILAS MEHRA C/O METHODEX SYSTEMS LTD 3/4A ASAF ALI ROAD NEW DELHI  110002INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110002 M006808 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
MAKSUDAHME ABDULLAMIYA 2008,MATAWALPOLE BHANDERI POLE,KALUPUR AHMEDABAD  380001INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD CITY 380001 M03825 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
VIJAY KUMAR NARULA LATE SH S R NARULA FLAT 18B BLOCK A1A JANAK PURI N DELHI  110058INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110058 N001346 2000 2000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
MARIO CAMILO NORONHA CAMILO E 203  BORSALLI APPTS NR- SABAR HOTEL  KHANPUR AHMEDABAD  380001INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD CITY 380001 N002249 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
A V LAKSHMI NARAYAN A VENKATRAMAIAH SRINIVASA STORES NO. 8 8TH MAIN VASANTHANAGAR BANGALORE  560052INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560052 N002312 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
JAYESH NAGJI NAGJI C/O N D NISAR, 8,GR.FL. RAJABAHADUR MANSION 32,AMBALAL DOSHI MARG,BOMBAY  400023INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400023 N01673 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
PRADEEP KUMAR PANJWANI JAGAT PANJWANI B/203 HERMES CENTER PLOT NO 67 SECTOR 17 VASHI NEW BOMBAY 400703INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400703 P001490 270 270 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
CHINU PATEL PURUSHOTTAM PATEL FLAT NO 8/2/B, SHRIJI BAUG FLATS B/H POLICE STATION, NAVARANGPURA AHMEDABAD  380009INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD CITY 380009 P003220 270 270 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
RAJAN PYNADATH DEVASSYKUTTY NADUVIL VEEDU AREEKKAL ROAD PO KARUKUTTY ERNAKULAM DIST  683576INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 683576 P004812 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
SUBRAMANIAM PABBISETTY P V S GUPTA H NO 9 17TH STREET THILLAI GANGA NAGAR MADRAS  600061INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600061 P008769 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
VRUSHALI V PITALE VASANT S PITALE B/25 SUGANDH BHAUSAHEB PARAB MARG DAHISAR (W) MUMBAI  400068INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400068 P008980 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
SEJAL ARVIND PATEL ARVIND C/O ARVIND M PATEL FLAT NO C-31 SWARUSHI APPTS DOCTOR COLONY OPP C P NGR NR BHUYANGDEV CHAR RASTA SOLA ROAD GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD 380061INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD CITY 380061 P05168 270 270 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
BHARAT H SHAH HIRALAL VADILAL SHAH B-112 GAYATRIKRUPA SOCIETY VADSAR ROAD G I D C MAKARPURA BARODA  390010INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390010 S004741 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
ANITA SHETHNA AMAR SHETHNA 8/1725 ASHAPURI SADAN MAIN ROAD GOPIPURA SURAT  395001INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395001 S006111 270 270 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
MANMOHAN SINGH BALDEV SINGH HOUSE NO 642/3 KHALSA STREET PATIALA  147001INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA 147001 S006315 2000 2000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
KUNWAR BHIM SINGH SINGH KANWAR BHIM SINGH 7A CIVIL LINES BATHINDA  PUNJAB  151001INDIA PUNJAB BATHINDA 151001 S009908 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
CHAKIRALA SUBRAMANYAM C S PRAKASA RAO 12/1605  GIDDANGI ST NELLORE   524001INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 524001 S012352 270 270 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
MITESH LAXMICHAND SHAH LAXMICHAND M SHAH 4  KESAR NIKETAN 4  CATER RD BORIVLI - E  BOMBAY  400066INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400066 S012833 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
HARVINDER SINGH S CHARANJIT SINGH 11/241 GITA COLONY DELHI   110031INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110031 S013679 2000 2000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
A CHANDRA SEKHAR A RAMAIAH H.NO 5-1844-4 ASHRAMAM STREET PRODDATUR (P.O) KADAPA (DIST) A.P 516360INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KADAPA 516360 S016012 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
HARISH LAKHA SOSA L A SOSA A6, AMARJYOTI, SHIMPOLI ROAD, BORIVALI (W) BOMBAY   400092INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 S08741 2000 2000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
YOGESH PRAMODCHANDRA SHAH P M SHAH 30,PRABHA SMRITI, GOKHALE WADI QUARRY ROAD, MALAD(EAST) BOMBAY  400097INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400097 S08879 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
M SREEVANI CHANDRA SEKHAR M.CHANDRA SEKHAR 12/153,DARGA BAZAR PRODDATUR  516360INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KADAPA 516360 S08942 540 540 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
SURYA PRAKASH SONI B L SONI SHREE SADAN,89/367,BANGUR PARK P.O.RISHRA,DIST.HOOGLY W.B.  712248INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY 712248 S08960 500 500 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
OMKAR SEHGAL B RAI C/O ASHOKE KUMAR BHALLA D-21 HARI MANDIR GALI RUDRAPUR  NAINITAL  263153INDIA UTTARAKHAND NAINITAL 263153 S09227 810 810 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
K N SAMPATH K N GOVINDAN 17,DHARAPURAM ROAD, VELLAKOVIL PERIYAR  638111INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE 638111 S09247 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
P N RAMACHANDRA SETTY P N SETTY PALASANDRA PROMOTERS B.H.ROAD TUMKUR  572101INDIA KARNATAKA TUMKUR 572101 S10561 270 270 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
MANN SINGH SH H SINGH D-33,MAHENDRU ENCLAVE G T KARNAL ROAD BEHIND VIJAY CINEMA,DELHI  110033INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110033 S11228 2000 2000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
AMRITLAL J TRIVEDI J M TRIVEDI 2 NEW ALKAPURI SOCIETY GULBAI TEKRA AHMEDABAD  380015INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD CITY 380015 T001681 2000 2000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
BENU TALUKDER LATE KRISHADADA TALUKDER 22/1 KALICHARAN GHOSH ROAD CALCUTTA   700050INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700050 T002847 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
BRAHMANANDA RAO VABILISETT LATE S N V ALEKHYA APARTMENTS 1-1-782/B/5 GANDHI NAGAR HYDERABAD 500080INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500080 V02402 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
OFFICIAL LIQUIDATOR DELHI NA A2,W2,CURZON ROAD BARRACKS K G MARG NEW DELHI 110001INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 W001193 1000 1000 04-NOV-2025 NO NO
Nominal value of shares 64586.00
Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the shares transferred to Investor Education and Protection Fund.
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-4.
L27106WB1987PLC042756
Validate Clear